Kent Netball

Kent Schools Tournaments
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Rochester Grammar

?

Rochester Grammar

Baston School

Chapter School

?

Tunbridge Wells Grammar School fro Girls
Chapter School

Maplesden Noakes

?

?

Fort Pitt School

Bexley Tech.

Romsden School

Bromley High School

Blackheath High School

Kent College

Kent College

Bromley High School

Highworth Grammar School
Bromley High School

Bromley High School

Bromley High School

Maidstone Grammar School for Girls
Invicta Grammar School

Maidstone Grammar School for Girls
Walthamstow Hall

Sevenoaks School

Bromley High School

Junior Kings School

Tunbridge Wells Grammar School fro Girls
Sevenoaks School

Sutton Valence School

Colfe's School

Sevenoaks School

Bromley High School

Tonbridge Grammar School
Sevenoaks School
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2015

2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-20
2021-22

Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School
Sevenoaks School
Walthamstow Hall
Cancelled due to Covid
Cancelled due to Covid
TBC
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